
Parish of Baulkham Hills 

  Our Lady of Lourdes Church 

Sacramental Program 2021 

 

Sacrament Date of Celebration 
Online 
Registration 

Information 
Session 

Rehearsal  

CONFIRMATION 
(10 years of age or older) 

 

Wednesday 9th June 
Thursday 10th June 

7.00pm 

Monday 19th April  
~Friday 23rd April 

Monday 26th April Wednesday 2nd June 
Thursday     3rd June 

RECONCILIATION 
(8 years of age) 

Wednesday     8th September 
Thursday         9th September 
 
5.00pm - 6.30pm 

Monday 19th  July  
~Friday 23rd July 

Monday 26th July 
No Rehearsal required 

1st EUCHARIST 
(8 years of age or older) 

20th/21st November 
27th/28th November  

Monday 4th  October  
~Friday 8th October  

Monday 11th October Thursday 18th November 
Thursday 25th November 

 


